AWS-1
Components
No. Part name Pcs Material Color / Finish
1 Flanged end panel 2 Diecast aluminium ADC12
Normal - N type : Metallic ‌gray ‌•‌ Black‌ /‌ Powder ‌coated
EMC Shielded  - E type : Silver ‌•‌ Black‌ /‌ Painted‌ (Unfinished inside)
2 Body frame 1 Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver‌ • ‌Black‌ /‌ Anodized ‌with ‌clear ‌coating
3 Gasket 2

AWAS61-61-□ D−4
AWAS76-41-□ D−4
AWAS82-82-□ D−5
AWAS102-52-□ D−5
AWAS116-67-□ D−5
AWAS152-77-□ D−5
AWAS202-77-□ D−6
Cross-section view of  frame ■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.
AWSC-1
■ Adjustable sizes available to be fitted for the custom sized AWS,
AWNS or AWAS enclosures.
■ Can be slid in and out for easy maintenance access.
■ Easily customizable.
Mounting plate dimensions
Enclosure W-H product no. Monting plate A dimension Mounting plate B dimension Enclosure W type
AWS55-39/AWNS55-35   38.9 Enclosure D dimension-15.8   55
AWAS52-32   38.9 Enclosure D dimension-4   52
AWS66-71/AWNS66-66   47 Enclosure D dimension-16   66
AWAS61-61   47 Enclosure D dimension-4   61
AWS81-51/AWNS81-46   61.8 Enclosure D dimension-16   81
AWAS76-41   61.8 Enclosure D dimension-4   76
AWS86-92/AWNS86-86   66.5 Enclosure D dimension-19   86
AWAS82-82   66.5 Enclosure D dimension-5   82
AWS106-62/AWNS106-56   86.5 Enclosure D dimension-19.4 106
AWAS102-52   86.5 Enclosure D dimension-5 102
AWS120-77/AWNS120-71 100.2 Enclosure D dimension-19.4 120
AWAS116-67 100.2 Enclosure D dimension-5 116
AWS156-87/AWNS156-81 136.3 Enclosure D dimension-19.4 156
AWAS152-77 136.3 Enclosure D dimension-5 152
AWS206-87/AWNS206-81 186.1 Enclosure D dimension-22.2 206
AWAS202-77 186.1 Enclosure D dimension-6 202
■ Material / Finish : Aluminium A1050P / Silver anodized
Confirm Product No.   Confirm product code with enclosure W product code and enclosure D dimension.
Mounting Plate Product No.   AWSC	 	 -
		  Enclosure W type		 Enclosure D dimension
AWSC SERIES CUSTOM SIZED MOUNTING PLATE for AWS • AWNS • AWAS
Example : Enclosure W-H dimensions (i.e. AWS81-51) = 81-51, Enclosure D dimension = 234mm
AWSC　　 81 　　-　　 234
Enclosure D dimension
Mounting plate B dimension
Mounting plate B dimension